
Date Opponent Location TIME
Thu Mar 14 Jamboree Valley Christian 3:30 PM
Sat Mar 23 Invitational West Valley 10:30 AM
Thu Mar 28 Invitational Moses Lake 3:30 PM
Tue Apr 9 LEAGUE  Davenport 3:30 PM
Sat Apr 13 Invitational Cheney 9:00 AM
Wed Apr 17 LEAGUE  Ritzville 3:30 PM
Sat Apr 20 Invitational Quincy 10:30 AM
Tue Apr 23 LEAGUE  Davenport 3:30 PM
Sat Apr 27 Invitational Ritzville 10:30 AM
Tue Apr 30 1B Championships Valley Christian 2:30 PM
Fri May 3 Invitational Royal City 3:30 PM
Wed May 15 1B Regional Championships Ritzville 12:00 PM
Sat May 18 1B Regional Championships Ritzville 12:00 PM

Thu May 23 State Eisenhower HS TBA
Fri May 24 State Eisenhower HS TBA
Sat May 25 State Eisenhower HS TBA
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